
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 12 Entrants

39 Eric Harvey 93
25 Steve Viehmann 91
40 Chad Evans 85
36 Andy Ackmann 84
32 Jarel Wallace 84
20 Dane Settles 83
15 Albert Jenkins 83
26 Joshua Wardell 82
27 Troy Thompson 82
29 Ronald Shafer 76

1 Michael Fernandez 72
21 Greg Durst 66

Class AA 10 Entrants

31 Michael Williams 86
22 Eric Heins 85
17 Chris Cornelius 83

6 Eric Zurliene 82
37 Edward Cowman 81
38 Dale Hopke 81
19 Donny Ballard 81

8 William Lundak 78
23 Bruce Biggs 71
35 Kenneth Pfeiffer 67

Class A 5 Entrants

18 Dennis Taylor 86
45 Wylie Wagonblast 86
30 Thomas Fox 82
16 Dana Eades 74
34 Roger Jones 73
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B 8 Entrants

2 Robert Mccutcheon 80
28 Kent Brewer 79

3 Kip Shewmaker 77
33 Robert Griswold 77
12 Kent Walker 76
13 Todd Malcom 70
24 Ronald Viehmann 69
42 John Butler 66

Class C 5 Entrants

10 Joseph Jones 85
46 Ryan Eickoff 77

5 David Wilke 76
4 Joe Lampe 75

44 Donald Lawrence 67

Class D 6 Entrants

43 Everett Myers 74
41 James Duchscher 72

9 Joe Locklear 69
11 Gari Deguire 60
14 Jeff Ashburn 58

7 Marilyn Holthaus 54

Class E 0 Entrants

Hunters 0 Entrants
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NILO 100 Scoreboard: Overall 06/28/2021, 09:06 AM     Page 2 of 2

SCORES IN PROGRESS



# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 1 Entrant

7 Marilyn Holthaus 54
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 0 Entrants
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 2 Entrants

45 Wylie Wagonblast 86
46 Ryan Eickoff 77
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 17 Entrants

10 Joseph Jones 85
36 Andy Ackmann 84
20 Dane Settles 83
27 Troy Thompson 82
38 Dale Hopke 81

5 David Wilke 76
4 Joe Lampe 75

43 Everett Myers 74
16 Dana Eades 74

1 Michael Fernandez 72
23 Bruce Biggs 71
13 Todd Malcom 70
44 Donald Lawrence 67
21 Greg Durst 66
11 Gari Deguire 60
14 Jeff Ashburn 58

7 Marilyn Holthaus 54
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 9 Entrants

18 Dennis Taylor 86
32 Jarel Wallace 84
15 Albert Jenkins 83
28 Kent Brewer 79

3 Kip Shewmaker 77
34 Roger Jones 73
41 James Duchscher 72
24 Ronald Viehmann 69
35 Kenneth Pfeiffer 67
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 4 Entrants

30 Thomas Fox 82
37 Edward Cowman 81

8 William Lundak 78
42 John Butler 66
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 1 Entrant

29 Ronald Shafer 76
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